
UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED:
ALL DIMENSIONS IN INCHES
TOLERANCES

BREAK ALL CORNERS 0.063 X 45°
ALL FILLET RADII R0.063 /0.125in
INSPECT OVAL DIMENSIONS

DESCRIPTION:

A2
SCALE:

REV:

DO NOT SCALE
IF IN DOUBT ASK

A

B

C

D

E

F

G

H

DRAWN BY:

DATE:

CHECKED BY:

DATE:

APPROVED BY:

DATE:

PART
NUMBER:

SIZE:

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

1 2 3 4 7 8 9 10

0.0 ± 0.1 in
0.00 ± 0.05 in
0.000 ± 0.010 in
0.0000 ± 0.0010 in
ANGLES ±0.5°

DRAWN TO
3RD ANGLE
PROJECTION

FILE
NAME: C

  MATERIAL:

1:8

11

11

*H
A

30
0-

D
.d

ft*

SHEET 1 OF 2

HA300-D.dft

DISSECTION CART WITH REMOVABLE TRAY

HA300-D

M.McCLAIN
6/27/2023

dallmayer
6/27/2023

---
6/27/2023

A

B

C

D

E

F

G

H

REV DESCRIPTION DATE    ECN # APPR

A  INITIAL RELEASE 00-XXX-19 XXXXX MM

THIS DOCUMENT CONTAINS
PROPRIETARY INFORMATION OF
MOPEC, AND MAY NOT BE COPIED IN WHOLE
OR PART, AND NO USE SHALL BE MADE OF
IT OTHER THAN FOR WHICH IT HAS BEEN
SUBMITTED WITHOUT THE WRITTEN
PERMISSION OF A MOPEC. MANAGER

 MOPEC 2024

MOPEC LEGAL NOTE

35.8

30.9

35.3

80.0

27.1



UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED:
ALL DIMENSIONS IN INCHES
TOLERANCES

BREAK ALL CORNERS 0.063 X 45°
ALL FILLET RADII R0.063 /0.125in
INSPECT OVAL DIMENSIONS

DESCRIPTION:

A2
SCALE:

REV:

DO NOT SCALE
IF IN DOUBT ASK

A

B

C

D

E

F

G

H

DRAWN BY:

DATE:

CHECKED BY:

DATE:

APPROVED BY:

DATE:

PART
NUMBER:

SIZE:

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

1 2 3 4 7 8 9 10

0.0 ± 0.1 in
0.00 ± 0.05 in
0.000 ± 0.010 in
0.0000 ± 0.0010 in
ANGLES ±0.5°

DRAWN TO
3RD ANGLE
PROJECTION

FILE
NAME: C

  MATERIAL:

1:8

11

11

*H
A

30
0-

D
.d

ft*

SHEET 2 OF 2

HA300-D.dft

DISSECTION CART WITH REMOVABLE TRAY

HA300-D

M.McCLAIN
6/27/2023

dallmayer
6/27/2023

---
6/27/2023

A

B

C

D

E

F

G

H

REV DESCRIPTION DATE    ECN # APPR

A  INITIAL RELEASE 00-XXX-19 XXXXX MM

THIS DOCUMENT CONTAINS
PROPRIETARY INFORMATION OF
MOPEC, AND MAY NOT BE COPIED IN WHOLE
OR PART, AND NO USE SHALL BE MADE OF
IT OTHER THAN FOR WHICH IT HAS BEEN
SUBMITTED WITHOUT THE WRITTEN
PERMISSION OF A MOPEC. MANAGER

 MOPEC 2024

MOPEC LEGAL NOTE

Item # Qty. File Name Title Material Rev.

1* 2 PB0019 WASHER - SS, 5/16" FLAT, 11/32 ID x 3/4 OD, 0.50" TH McMASTER-CARR # 90107A030 A

2* 2 PB0089 SCREW - SS, 8-32 x 5/8"L, PAN PHILLIPS McMASTER-CARR # 91772A196 A

3* 2 PB0216 WASHER - ZINC-PL, 5/16", FLAT Stainless steel A

4 2 PB0510 SHOULDER BOLT - SS, 1/4"-20 x 7/16"L, SOCKET HEAD McMASTER-CARR # 97345A567 A

5 3 PD0001 TOTAL LOCK CASTER A

6 1 PD0070 5" CASTER, W / DIRECTIONAL LOCK A

7* 4 PD0083 CASTER STEM ADAPTER, S55, FOR 1-1/2" SQ. 16 GA. TUBE CASS HUDSON # 5502.55 A

8 2 PL0076 KNOB 1/4"-20 PL0076.par McMASTER-CARR # 6479K86 A

9 4 PM0085 BUMPER 1-1/32" ROUND 5/8" H FOR #8 SCREW MECCOM # 0059W-26012 A

10 1 PM0373 CARBOY-2 1/2 GALLON SQUARE

11 1 PP0045 VINYL TUBING - 3/4" I.D. US PLASTIC # 59022 A

12 1 PP0312 FITTING - PVC ADAPTER - 3/4" MNPT X 3/4" MBARB McMASTER-CARR # 48315K92

13 1 PP0315 FITTING - PVC COUPLER - 1" FNPT McMASTER-CARR # 4596K54 A

14 1 PP0317 FITTING - PVC BUSHING - 1" MNPT X 3/4" FNPT McMASTER-CARR # 4596K418

15 1 S192901-A CART LATCH LEFT 11 GA. TYPE T304 SS A

16 1 S192902-A CART LATCH RIGHT 11 GA. TYPE T304 SS A

17 1 S4204-B JUICE COLLECTOR B

18 1 S6180-B HA300 CART FRAME FINAL WELDMENT B

19 10 S9003-C 1" TUBE SINGLE ROLLER ASSEMBLY C

17
1

19
10

10
1

5
3

15
1

16
1

9
4

4
2

6
1

18
1

8
2

11
1

12
1

13
1

14
1

TRAY FOR REF


